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IMIE

ARTUR
JEDRZEJ
KATARZYNA
StAWOMIR
CHRISTIAN
BOGDAN
PATRYCJA
JACEK
MACIEJ
tUKASZ
JAKUB
ALEKSANDER
KRZYSZTOF
MALGORZATA
ADAM
SEBASTIAN
PRZEMYStAW
DIONIZY
PAWEL
MIROStAW
ANNA
MONIKA
MARCIN
ASKANIUSZ
RYSZARD
ARIEL
PAWEL
TOMASZ
GRZEGORZ
MATEUSZ
JOANNA
JOANNA
PIOTR
WOJCIECH
DANIEL
TOMASZ
ANNA
PIOTR
WERONIKA
IOANNA
EWA
JUSTYNA
ROBERT
RADOStEAW
KRZYSZTOF
RAFAL
PAWEL
ANNA

IWA

JAKUB
ANNA
SANDRA

NAZWISKO
JABLONSKI 49
JOSYPENKO 180
WINIARSKA 150
PIENIAZEK 112
TERZONI 141
SNARSKI 176
DETTLAFF 27
GIL 39
ULAS 142
OPALEK 104
LENCZOWSKI 182
LANG 172
ROZALSKI 125
WICHA 148
MATYJA 94
MYSZKOWSKI 98
GASIOREK 38
SZCZUDio 138
CZERWIAK 25
NOWAK 103
NOWAK 101
PIASECKA 111
ZALOG 157
KOCEMBA 169
BOROWKA 18
PAPUGA 109
MALEK 90
BRUDEREK 166
GOLEBIOWSKI 42
GACZYNSKI 167
GALICA-DORULA 178
KNIAT 60
FALKOWSKI 31

SOSZYNSKI 134
JAGODZKI 51

BUCZEK 21

STOCH-MICHNA 177
SMOCZYNSKI 133
KOSNIEWSKA 170
SIDERI 128
NADOLNA 173
NACKIEWICZ 99
KUBIEN 71

SIKORSKI 130
KWIECIEN 76
PNIEWSKI 117
PLUTA 181
STEGNER 135
LENART 81

PLUCINSKI 116
SITEK 131

GRUSZCZYNSKA | 43

pomiar czasu: entretiming.pl
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MIASTO
HORODtO

PRZEMYSL
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WILCZA GORA
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
WIELICZKA

WARSZAWA
CZAJOWICE

KRAKOW

STARA HUTA
KONSTANCIN

WIELICZKA

DEBICA

KIELCE

KONSTANTYNOW tODZKI
KONSTANTYNOW tODZKI
WARSZAWA

MYSLOWICE

LUBAWKA

GDYNIA

JAWISZOWICE
NIEPOLOMICE
JABLONNA

NOWY SACZ

WARSZAWA

ZLOTNIKI
PIASECZNO
PONURZYCA
KIELCE
KRAKOW

JOZEFOSLAW
WARSZAWA
ATHENS

POZNAN

BRZESKO
WARSZAWA

ZABKI

TARNOW
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

KONSTANCIN JEZIORNA
KONSTANCIN JEZIORNA
KRAKOW

DEBICA

WARSZAWA

Gorce Ultra Trail
13.08.2016 .
dystans: 43km
KLASYFIKACJA OPEN

KLUB

DREAM RUN
DREAM RUN
PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA

DREAM RUN
ALBATROSY
DREAM RUN
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

KRWAWE SUTY
KT WATERKNIGHTS ZABIERZOW
OBOZYBIEGOWE.PL

WKS WAWEL KRAKOW

KALINSKATEAM
FASTFOOT RUNNING TEAM
KB MARATONCZYK DEBICA

DREAM RUN
SUNNY HILL PROJECT
ALASKA

NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA
JABLONNA
MBANK

SIOSTRY K - WOJNARMED
BLOGOBIEGANIU.COM

PZU SPORT TEAM

SIOSTRY K -WOJNARMED

OBOZYBIEGOWE.PL
KROMMIDAS COACHING
INSTITUTO IBERIA - UN POCO LOCO

WARSAW RED DEVILS

4K TEAM TARNOW
KILOMETRY MAJA SENS
AKADEMIA ROLKARZA

PARKRUN KONSTANCIN
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

KB MARATONCZYK DEBICA
WILD FOR THE RUN
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5km

00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:12
00:22:12
00:22:12
00:22:11
00:22:14
00:24:34
00:26:22
00:23:40
00:27:29
00:24:34
00:23:32
00:22:15
00:29:26
00:28:11
00:27:07
00:28:12
00:25:35
00:25:53
00:26:05
00:26:03
00:29:03
00:26:55
00:31:41
00:28:11
00:29:03
00:28:11
00:27:21
00:24:39
00:28:55
00:26:05
00:27:33
00:29:39
00:25:36
00:27:48
00:28:51
00:27:42
00:27:46
00:28:24
00:27:28
00:29:23
00:28:10
00:29:39
00:28:08
00:31:25
00:27:33
00:30:41
00:30:43
00:27:04
00:28:12
00:27:22

MSC/ Przetecz MSC/
5km Knurowska Przelecz
1 02:24:46 1
2 02:27:48 2
4 02:35:33 3
6 02:37:06 5
) 02:36:31 4
3 02:48:19 6
7 02:52:51 8
11 02:52:21 7
20 02:55:21 11
10 02:54:57 10
31 03:00:10 13
12 03:00:24 14
9 02:53:10 9
8 02:56:12 12
55 03:02:21 16
41 03:21:04 27
24 03:02:29 17
43 03:17:12 20
14 03:10:17 18
16 03:19:33 24
18 03:19:34 25
17 03:22:59 31
50 03:20:56 26
21 03:01:52 15
85 03:21:10 28
42 03:23:47 32
49 03:18:58 23
40 03:15:44 19
25 03:18:15 22
13 03:18:14 21
47 03:26:55 35
19 03:27:13 36
32 03:25:19 33
58 03:29:04 38
15 03:29:52 40
36 03:33:07 42
46 03:37:06 46
34 03:28:41 37
35 03:26:36 34
45 03:40:44 48
30 03:29:34 39
54 03:44:54 52
39 03:34:57 44
59 03:31:18 41
37 03:40:26 47
82 03:53:00 56
33 03:43:05 50
73 04:00:00 60
74 04:00:00 61
23 03:21:56 29
44 03:57:00 59
26 03:54:00 58

31,5km

03:06:00
03:13:00
03:24:00
03:29:00
03:31:00
03:39:00
03:47:00
03:49:00
03:49:00
03:51:00
03:54:00
03:57:00
03:58:00
03:57:00
04:03:00
04:24:00
04:07:00
04:23:00
04:24:00
04:21:00
04:21:00
04:23:40
04:19:00
04:17:00
04:23:00
04:30:00
04:25:00
04:20:00
04:24:00
04:33:00
04:34:00
04:37:00
04:34:37
04:39:00
04:44:00
04:47:30
04:49:20
04:48:50
04:53:20
04:53:20
04:41:20
05:02:40
04:46:10
04:52:10
05:00:30
05:06:00
05:08:10
05:14:00
05:14:00
04:51:00
05:13:00
05:13:00

MSC/
31,5km

Meta

04:04:38
04:12:04
04:29:52
04:35:48
04:40:22
04:42:43
04:56:14
05:00:45
05:01:21
05:01:26
05:02:02
05:10:33
05:14:41
05:20:25
05:30:04
05:33:36
05:35:32
05:35:51
05:41:42
05:42:22
05:42:23
05:42:40
05:43:14
05:44:12
05:45:29
05:46:44
05:49:12
05:50:09
05:50:39
05:53:14
05:58:03
06:02:31
06:02:49
06:09:54
06:12:01
06:15:34
06:19:46
06:19:50
06:28:07
06:29:25
06:30:56
06:31:11
06:31:44
06:32:35
06:34:28
06:36:50
06:36:52
06:45:29
06:45:29
06:46:09
06:49:51
06:50:11



JOANNA
TOMASZ
PIOTR
GABRIEL
PAWEL
SEBASTIAN
JAGODA
MARCIN
MACIEJ
PAULINA
JOANNA
ADAM

ANNA

LECH
GRZEGORZ
MARCIN
KRZYSZTOF
KRZYSZTOF
ANETTA
MAREK
MARCIN
KRZYSZTOF
SYLWIA
AGATA
OLIWIA
ANDRZEJ
BEATA
MALGORZATA
BEATA
WITOLD
DAMIAN
DAMIAN
KAROL
MAREK
KATARZYNA
KATARZYNA
DOBROCHNA
KATARZYNA

KOCZUR
LADRA

TABOR

GtuC
POPARDA
WIJATA
WASOWSKA
KACZMARCZYK
PASZKIEWICZ
PODLASINSKA
KUREK
MAKOS
PARYSZ
URLICKI
DZIADON
GALKA

ZAK

LIPSKI
KALLAS-LIPSKA
GRYGORUK
BALAGA
KOLTUNICKI
MEODECKA
ZIENKIEWICZ
ZAK

FUNKA
BRUDLO
KIJOWSKA
BRZEZOWSKA
KOZt OWSKI
SYPEK

OSIKA
KRZYCZKOWSKI
KWIATKOWSKI
KOSNOWSKA
MAZUR
JAWOROWICZ
KUCZEK
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KRAKOW

KRAKOW

RZESZOW / TYLMANOWA
MAKOW PODHALANSKI
RZESZOW / MASZKOWICE
KRAKOW

PIASECZNO

IGOLOMIA

KOBYLKA
BIELSKO-BIALA
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
BLIZNE JASINSKIEGO
NOWA SOL

ZABIERZOW BOCHENSKI
JASIEN

WROCLAW

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BIELSK PODLASKI
KRAKOW

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
JASTRZEBIE

NOWY TOMYSL
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
KRAKOW

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
WARSZAWA

PARCELA

NIEPOLOMICE
KONSTANCIN- JEZIORNA
SIEMIANOWICE

Gorce Ultra Trail
13.08.2016 .
dystans: 43km

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN

DB MARATHON TEAM
BRAK KLUBU
WWW.NASZMARATON.PL TYLMANOWA

RZESZOW 1220300 / MASZKOWICE

MUROWANA GOSLINA
ASIAPROSTO.WORDPRESS.COM

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA
KB SPOCENI NOWA SOL
NIEPOLOMICE BIEGAJA

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

RUN BYDGOSZCZ
BIALOSTOCKA SEKTA BIEGACZY
KTO DOGONI PSA?

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

PIASECZNO RUNNING

PIASECZNO RUNNING

NKB CHYZY NOWY TOMYSL

GRODZISKI KLUB BIEGACZA / SLA APERTE
NIGHT RUNNERS

ALBATROSY

LRC

VEGE RUNNERS

NIGHT RUNNERS +
KALINSKA TEAM
PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

00:28:09
00:29:06
00:27:24
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:29:12
07:00:49
00:27:03
00:29:08
00:31:43
00:30:16
00:30:53
00:30:00
00:29:59
00:28:57
00:31:42
00:29:53
00:29:43
00:29:46
00:31:30
00:30:52
00:30:54
00:30:59
00:30:00
00:30:00
00:29:34
00:29:35
00:29:58
00:29:56
00:30:01
00:31:19
00:31:19
00:31:35
00:31:57
00:30:00
00:29:58
00:37:03
00:30:49

03:46:22
03:41:29
03:43:41
03:33:39
03:45:03
03:36:21
04:23:00
03:21:58
03:52:00
03:53:00
04:21:00
04:26:00
04:34:00
04:22:00
04:11:00
04:18:00
04:20:00
04:14:00
04:14:00
04:19:00
04:22:00
04:18:00
04:18:00
04:41:00
04:41:00
04:20:00
04:20:00
04:44:00
04:43:00
05:01:00
04:50:00
04:50:00
04:19:00
06:19:00
04:54:00
04:45:00
04:56:00
05:23:00

05:13:00
05:00:30
05:14:00
05:02:40
05:14:00
05:33:00
05:33:00
04:52:10
05:13:00
05:14:40
05:42:00
05:55:40
05:58:00
05:47:00
05:39:00
05:39:00
05:54:00
05:46:00
05:46:00
05:50:00
05:58:00
05:53:00
05:53:40
06:22:00
06:22:00
05:47:00
05:47:00
06:27:00
06:27:00
06:35:00
06:43:00
06:43:00
06:02:00
07:10:00
06:38:00
DNF
DNF
DNF

06:50:12
06:54:28
06:54:42
06:54:57
06:55:51
07:00:50
07:00:50
07:04:08
07:11:41
07:13:45
07:29:00
07:33:25
07:42:44
07:45:39
07:49:54
07:49:55
07:53:45
07:55:09
07:55:10
08:00:33
08:09:23
08:09:48
08:09:48
08:28:14
08:28:15
08:40:07
08:40:07
08:46:51
08:48:58
09:21:03
09:54:23
09:59:26
10:01:34
10:50:01
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



